/Pelle Forune

BEAUTY BOUTIQUE & SPA

- SINCE 1999 -



“Every day is

women's day at

PBulle Frime:



HAIR

Fringe Cut 55
Kid's Hair Cut 105
Hair Trim 125
Hair Cut 190
Split Ender (Split ends removal) 210
Hair Wash 55
Hair Wash (hair with extension) 105

Blowout / Beach Waves:
Short Medium Long X Long

100 140 200 300
Full Colour:
Short Medium Long XLlong XX Long
Majirel 420 580 685 840 945
Inoa 475 630 790 895 1050
Schwarzkopf 475 630 790 895 1050
Schwarzkopf ( Additional 10 minutes color) 55
Roots Colour:
Majirel Inoa Schwarzkopf Schwarzkopf
( Additional 10 minutes color)
265 315 315 370

Toner / Rinsage: )
Short Medium Long XLlong

265 370 420 475
Highlights:
'ghlights Short  Medium Long
Top 420 475 580
Low 475 680 840
Full / Balayage 525 790 945
Ombre 475 630 790
Milkshake Direct Color 160

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT
Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice



Hair Treatments:
Kerastase Chronologiste

Kerastase Nutritive Ritual
Kerastase Reflection Ritual

Kerastase Resistance Ritual
Kerastase Specific Ritual
Kerastase Fusio-Dose
Kerastase Caviar Protocol
Redken Shots

Mythic Oil

L'Oréal Serie Expert Shot
Hair Cream with Steam

Milkshake Integrity Treatment
Milkshake Integrity Murumuru

Short

370

315
315

370
210
160
420
210
210
105
265
210
315

Milkshake Ampoule Single Shot

Belle Femme Herbal Hair Oil

Herbal Hair Oil Package
of 4 + 1 free

Olaplex

Smartbond

Collagen

Schwarzkopf
Nourishing Treatment

Special Hair Treatment:
Amazon / Botox
BB Cream / Protein

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT
Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice

210

840

210
160
315

210

Short
1575
840

Medium

420

420
420

420
265
210
525
265
265
160
370
265
370

265

945

315
210
420

315

Medium
2625
1260

Long
525

525
525

525
315
315
630
315
315
210
475
315
420

55
315

1050

420
265
525

420

Long
4200
1575



HAIR EXTENSIONS

Hair Extensions (Price is available upon consultation)
Extension Removal Minimum Maximum
315 525

HAIR STYLE

Simple Hair Style 370
Hair style 475
Up do 525
Occasional Hair Style (Price is available upon consultation)
Prova Hair 420
MAKEUP

(by appointment only)

Eye Makeup 370
Simple Makeup 475
Occassional Makeup 685
Prova Makeup 420
Bridal Make-up (Price is available upon consultation)
EYELASH

Semi Permanent Eyelash Extension 210
Full Set Eyelash Extension 525
Half Set Eyelash Extension 370
Russian Lash (volume) 500
Eyelash Extension Refill (after 2 weeks) 265
Eyelash Extension Removal (after 3 weeks) 170
Eyelash Lifting 315

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT
Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice



TINTING

Eyebrows
Eyelashes
Henna Eyebrows

THREADING
Chin

Forehead

Upper Lip

Eyebrows

Eyebrow Tweezing
Eyebrow Razor
Sideburns

Full Face

Full Face & Eyebrows

BLEACH

Upper Lip

Eye Brow Bleach
Arms

Legs

Stomach

Full Front

Full Back

Full Face

Full Face & Neck
Full Body

EXPRESS FACIAL

Anti-Oxidant Aqua Boost /

Collagen Tripple Effect / Porcelain Glow

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT
Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice

65
75
75

30
30
30
55
65
75
55
105
125

30
75
85
95
75
95
95
105
125
420

160



WAXING

Lip 30
Nose 30
Chin 30
Eyebrow 75
Sideburns 30
Cheeks 30
Neck 40
Hands 30
Toes 30
Full Face 135
Full Face & Neck 160
Chest 40
Underarms 40
Stomach Line 40
Half Stomach 55
Full Stomach 95
Half Arms 65
Full Arms 85
Full buttocks 50
Half Back 75
Full Back 95
Half Legs 75
Full Legs 115
Full Front 95
Hollywood 125
Brazilian 105
Bikini Line 65
Half Bikini 85
Full Body 630
Additional for Lycon Wax each 10
Lycon Pink Wax (sensitive) each 20

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT
Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice



MASSAGE

Aromatherapy Massage (60 mins) 315
Aromatherapy Massage (90 mins) 450
Back Massage (30 mins) 210
Balinese Massage (60 mins) 370
Balinese Massage (90 mins) 525
Muscle Melting (60 mins) 370
Muscle Melting (90 mins) 475
Reflexology (30 mins) 185
Reflexology (60 mins) 315
Foot Massage (15 mins) 55
Foot Massage (30 mins) 105
Shoulders Massage (15 mins) 55
Shoulders Massage (30 mins) 105
Neck and shoulders (30 mins) 105
Head Massage (20 mins) 65

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT
Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice



NAILS

Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Classic Manicure & Pedicure
French Manicure

French Pedicure

French Manicure & Pedicure
Change Polish (Classic)
Change Polish (French)
Essie Gel Couture (Extra)
Additional Vinylux (Extra)
Cut & File

Quickie

Gelish Classic Manicure
Gelish Classic Pedicure
Gelish Classic Mani/Pedi
Gelish French Manicure
Gelish French Pedicure
Gelish French Mani/Pedi
Gelish Polish

Gelish French Polish
Gelish Removal

Princess Polish Change
Princess Manicure
Princess Pedicure
Princess Mani/Pedi

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT
Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice

80
95
160
85
105
170
40
55
10
10
20

145
160
290
160
170
315
75
95
40
25
60
80
120



NAIL TREATMENT

Paraffin Therapy for hands

Paraffin Therapy for feet

Parraffin Therapy for hands and feet
Paraffin Therapy for hands with Manicure
Paraffin Therapy for feet with Pedicure
Spa Manicure

Spa Pedicure

Spa Manicure and Pedicure

Foot Scrub

Footlogix Treatment

Footlogix Pedicure

Collagen Manicure

Collagen Pedicure

Collagen Manicure and Pedicure

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT
Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice

145
170
295
210
240
135
170
285

55
160
230
130
145
250



NAIL ENHANCEMENT

Nail Gel Extension (Full Set):

Natural 370
French 420
Nail Gel Overlay:

Natural 315
French 370
Nail Gel Refill:

Natural 265
French 315
Nail Gel Repair 40
Tip removal of Gel and Acrylic 105
Nail Acrylic Extension:

Natural 420
French 475
Nail Acrylic Overlay:

Natural 370
French 420
Nail Acrylic Refill:

Natural 265
French 315
Nail Acrylic Repair 40
Nail Wrap each 10
Nail Art per nail 30
Buff & Shine (Acrylic & Gel) 160

Chrome 105



/Pelle Trnime

BEAUTY BOUTIQUE & SPA

The Leisure Centre — Arabian Ranches 2

Saturday to Friday
10:00 am - 9:30 pm

24 hour cancellation policy applies.
Kindly cancel in advance to avoid charges.

© 800belle (23553)

Belle Femme Beauty Salon, Belle Femme Beauty At Home
Jumeirah 3.

Belle Femme Beauty Boutique & Spa, Belle Femme Hair & Nail Lounge,
The Walk - JBR. BB10 at Bay Square Business Bay.

Belle Enfance Beauty At Home for Girls

www.bellefemmeme.com Email: info@bellefemmeme.com
r@u @BelleFemmeDubai nwww.facebook.com/pages/BeIIe-Femme



