Belle Femme

BEAUTY BOUTIQUE & SPA



"Every day is women's day at

Belle Femme"

HΔIR

ПAIR								
Fringe Cut							Į	55
Kid's Hair Cut					1(05		
Hair Trim								25
Hair Cut								90
Split Ender	(Split end	s rem	oval)					10
Hair Wash	(-							55
Hair Wash (hair with	exte	nsion)				10	
Blowout / B			/					
Diowout / Di	eacii vva	ves.	Short	Mediu	m	Long	X Lor	1g
			100	140		200	30	00
Full Colour:								
i dii Oolodi.	Short	Me	dium	Long	X	Long	XX Lor	າຕ
Majirol	420		80	685	/	840	94	_
Majirel								
Inoa	475		630	790		895	105	
Schwarzkop	f 475	6	30	790		895	105	0
Schwarzkop	of (Additio	nal 10	minutes o	color)			5	55
Roots Colou	ır:							
Majirel	Inoa		Schwar	zkopf		Schwa	arzkopf	
005	015		047	,	Add		minutės co	olor)
265	315		315)		37	70	
Toner / Rins	sage:		Short	Mediun	n	Long	X Lor	20
			265		11	420		_
Liabliahta:			200	370		420	47	5
Highlights:			Short	Mediun	n	Long		
Тор			420	475		580		
Low			475	680		840		
Full / Bala	ıyage		525	790		945		
Ombre			475	630		790		
Milkshake D	Direct Co	lor					16	06

Hair Treatments:	Short	Medium	Long
Kerastase Chronologiste	370	420	525
Kerastase Nutritive Ritual	315	420	525
Kerastase Reflection Ritual	315	420	525
Kerastase Resistance Ritual	370	420	525
Kerastase Specific Ritual	210	265	315
Kerastase Fusio-Dose	160	210	315
Kerastase Caviar Protocol	420	525	630
Redken Shots	210	265	315
Mythic Oil	210	265	315
L'Oréal Serie Expert Shot	105	160	210
Hair Cream with Steam	265	370	475
Milkshake Integrity Treatment	210	265	315
Milkshake Integrity Murumuru	315	370	420
Milkshake Ampoule Single Sh	ot		55
Belle Femme Herbal Hair Oil	210	265	315
Herbal Hair Oil Package			
of 4 + 1 free	840	945	1050
Olaplex	210	315	420
Smartbond	160	210	265
Collagen	315	420	525
Schwarzkopf	210	215	420
Nourishing Treatment	210	315	420
Special Hair Treatment:	Short	Medium	Long
Amazon / Botox	1575	2625	4200
BB Cream / Protein	840	1260	1575

HAIR EXTENSIONS

Hair Extensions	(Price is	available upor	n consultation)
Extension Removal		Minimum	Maximum
		315	525

HAIR STYLE

Simple Hair Style	370
Hair style	475
Up do	525
Occasional Hair Style	(Price is available upon consultation)
Prova Hair	420

MAKEUP

(by appointment only)

Eye Makeup	370
Simple Makeup	475
Occassional Makeup	685
Prova Makeup	420
Bridal Make-up	(Price is available upon consultation)

EYELASH

Semi Permanent Eyelash Extension	210
Full Set Eyelash Extension	525
Half Set Eyelash Extension	370
Russian Lash (volume)	500
Eyelash Extension Refill (after 2 weeks)	265
Eyelash Extension Removal (after 3 weeks)	170
Eyelash Lifting	315

TINTING

Eyebrows	65
Eyelashes	75
Henna Eyebrows	75
THREADING	
Chin	30
Forehead	30
Upper Lip	30
Eyebrows	55
Eyebrow Tweezing	65
Eyebrow Razor	75
Sideburns	55
Full Face	105
Full Face & Eyebrows	125
BLEACH	
Upper Lip	30
Eye Brow Bleach	75
Arms	85
Legs	95
Stomach	75
Full Front	95
Full Back	95
Full Face	105
Full Face & Neck	125
Full Body	420
EXPRESS FACIAL	
Anti-Oxidant Aqua Boost /	
Collagen Tripple Effect / Porcelain Glow	160

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice

WAXING

Lip	30
Nose	30
Chin	30
Eyebrow	75
Sideburns	30
Cheeks	30
Neck	40
Hands	30
Toes	30
Full Face	135
Full Face & Neck	160
Chest	40
Underarms	40
Stomach Line	40
Half Stomach	55
Full Stomach	95
Half Arms	65
Full Arms	85
Full buttocks	50
Half Back	75
Full Back	95
Half Legs	75
Full Legs	115
Full Front	95
Hollywood	125
Brazilian	105
Bikini Line	65
Half Bikini	85
Full Body	630
Additional for Lycon Wax	each 10
Lycon Pink Wax (sensitive)	each 20

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice

MASSAGE

Aromatherapy Massage (60 mins)	315
Aromatherapy Massage (90 mins)	450
Back Massage (30 mins)	210
Balinese Massage (60 mins)	370
Balinese Massage (90 mins)	525
Muscle Melting (60 mins)	370
Muscle Melting (90 mins)	475
Reflexology (30 mins)	185
Reflexology (60 mins)	315
Foot Massage (15 mins)	55
Foot Massage (30 mins)	105
Shoulders Massage (15 mins)	55
Shoulders Massage (30 mins)	105
Neck and shoulders (30 mins)	105
Head Massage (20 mins)	65

NAILS

Classic Manicure	80
Classic Pedicure	95
Classic Manicure & Pedicure	160
French Manicure	85
French Pedicure	105
French Manicure & Pedicure	170
Change Polish (Classic)	40
Change Polish (French)	55
Essie Gel Couture (Extra)	10
Additional Vinylux (Extra)	10
Cut & File	20
Quickie	5
Gelish Classic Manicure	145
Gelish Classic Pedicure	160
Gelish Classic Mani/Pedi	290
Gelish French Manicure	160
Gelish French Pedicure	170
Gelish French Mani/Pedi	315
Gelish Polish	75
Gelish French Polish	95
Gelish Removal	40
Princess Polish Change	25
Princess Manicure	60
Princess Pedicure	80
Princess Mani/Pedi	120

All prices in AED are inclusive of VAT Prices are subject to change w/o prior notice

NAIL TREATMENT

Collagen Manicure and Pedicure

Paraffin Therapy for hands	145
Paraffin Therapy for feet	170
Parraffin Therapy for hands and feet	295
Paraffin Therapy for hands with Manicure	210
Paraffin Therapy for feet with Pedicure	240
Spa Manicure	135
Spa Pedicure	170
Spa Manicure and Pedicure	285
Foot Scrub	55
Footlogix Treatment	160
Footlogix Pedicure	230
Collagen Manicure	130
Collagen Pedicure	145

250

NAIL ENHANCEMENT

Nail Gel Extension (Full Set):	
Natural	370
French	420
Nail Gel Overlay:	
Natural	315
French	370
Nail Gel Refill:	
Natural	265
French	315
Nail Gel Repair	40
Tip removal of Gel and Acrylic	105
Nail Acrylic Extension:	
Natural	420
French	475
Nail Acrylic Overlay:	
Natural	370
French	420
Nail Acrylic Refill:	
Natural	265
French	315
Nail Acrylic Repair	40
Nail Wrap	each 10
Nail Art	per nail 30
Buff & Shine (Acrylic & Gel)	160
Chrome	105



BEAUTY BOUTIQUE & SPA

The Leisure Centre - Arabian Ranches 2

Saturday to Friday 10:00 am - 9:30 pm

24 hour cancellation policy applies. Kindly cancel in advance to avoid charges.

© 800belle (23553)

Belle Femme Beauty Salon, Jumeirah 3.	Belle Femme Beauty At Home
Belle Femme Beauty Boutique & Spa,	Belle Femme Hair & Nail Lounge,
The Walk - JBR.	BB10 at Bay Square Business Bay.

Belle Enfance Beauty At Home for Girls

